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	Day and Time 
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	Monday
	I BA 
	I BSC

	
	II BA 
	I BCom-

	

	Tuesday
	
	II BSc 

	
	II B Com 

	II BA 
	

	Wednesday
	I BA 
	II B Com 

	II BSc 

	
	I BSc 
	I B Com 

	Thursday
	
	I BSc 

	I BA 
	II BA 
	II BSc 

	

	Friday
	II BA 
	II B Com 

	IBA 
	I B Com 

	I BSc 

	

	Saturday
	
	
	I B Com 

	II BSc 
	II B Com 

	



 II & IV Th Sem  (2021-22)
	Day and 
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	Time 
	10-11:00
	11-12
	12-1:00
	2-3:00
	3-4:00
	4-5:00

	Monday
	I BA
	
	I BSC
	
	IBCOM
	BA (LE)

	Tuesday
	I BA
	
	I BSC
	
	
	

	Wednesday
	
	
	I BSC
	
	
	I BOMC

	Thursday
	
	
	I BA
	I BSC
	
	

	Friday
	
	I BA
	
	IBCOM
	
	

	Saturday
	
	
	I BCOM
	BA(LE)
	
	







Time table 2022-23, I & III SEMISTERS
	DAY
/
TIME 
	1
	2
	3
	4
	BR
E
AK 
	5
	6
	7

	
	10:00-10:50
	10:50-11:40
	11:50-12:40
	12:40-01:30
	
	2:20-3:10
	3:10-4:00
	4:00-4:50

	MON
	I BA
	I BSC
	
	II BA
	
	I BCOM
	
	

	TUS
	
	II BSC
	
	II BCOM
	
	II BA
	
	

	WED
	I BA
	II BCOM
	II BSC
	
	
	
	I BCOM
	

	THIR
	
	I BSC
	I BA
	II BA
	
	II BSC
	
	

	FRI
	II BA
	II BCOM
	I BA
	I BCOM
	
	I BSC
	
	

	SAT
	I BSC
	
	I BCOM
	II BSC
	
	II BCOM
	
	



	Semester I & III Time Table 2020-21

	TIMINGS
	10:00-10:50
	1050-1140
	BREAK   11:40 11:50
	11:50-12:40
	12:40-1:30
	LUNCH BREAK 1:30-2:20
	2:20-3:10
	3:10-4:00PM

	DAYS
	HOURS
	1
	2
	
	3
	4
	
	5
	6

	MON
	II Bsc      
	II BA
	
	I Bsc
	II Bcom
	
	I Bcom
	

	TUS
	II Bsc      
	II BA
	
	I BA
	II Bcom
	
	
	

	WED
	I Bsc
	II Bom   
	
	I BA
	
	
	I Bcom
	

	 THIR
	II Bsc
	
	
	I BA
	I Bsc      
	
	II Bcom
	

	FRI
	I BA
	II Bsc
	
	
	I Bcom
	
	I Bsc
	

	SAT
	
	
	
	I Bcom
	
	
	
	

	Semester II &IV Time Table 2020-21

	TIMINGS
	10:00-10:50
	1050-1140
	BREAK11:40  11:50
	11:50-12:40
	12:40-1:30
	LUNCH BREAK 1:30-2:20
	2:20-3:10
	3:10-4:00PM

	DAYS
	HOURS
	1
	2
	
	3
	4
	
	5
	6

	MON
	     I BA
	II BA Le 
	
	I Bsc
	I Bcom Le
	
	I Bcom
	

	TUS
	     I  BA
	II BA Le
	
	
	I BcomLe
	
	
	

	WED
	
	I BA
	
	
	
	
	I Bcom
	

	THIR
	
	I BA
	
	
	I Bsc      
	
	
	

	FRI
	
	I Bcom
	
	
	
	
	I Bsc
	

	SAT 
	
	
	
	
	I Bcom
	
	
	



